Campeonato de Cantabria Clase Optimist y IV Trofeo Optimist RCNL

Rank Division SailNo Club

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
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13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
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41st
41st

u16M
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uU16M
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U13M
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uttw
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U11M
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U13M
U11M
U11M
u1ew
U11M
u13w
U11M
U13M

3178
3254
3091
3119
3028
3312
3288
1918
2106
545
119
1841
2574
3118
3301
3189
2078
2270
3092
2240
725
3227
2417
1370
3073
1987
497
3017
2573
217
2001
2496
1122
1724
766
1233
20785
1536
42
2630
1375
2592
3222

RCMS
RCMS
RCMS
RCMS
RCMS
RCMS
RCMS
RCAR
RCAR
RCAR
RCNL
RCNL
RCMS
RCMS
RCMS
RCMS
RCAR
RCMS
RCMS
RCMS
RCMS
RCMS
RCMS
RCMS
RCNCU
RCAR
RCNL
RCNCU
RCNL
RCMS
RCNCU
RCNCU
RCNCU
Cvs
RCNCU
RCMS
RCNCU
Cvs
RCNL
RCNCU
RCNL
RCNL
RCNL

Real Club Nautico de Laredo

Results are final

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 43, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Fernando Echavarri Castanedo

David Sales Luengo

Diego Piris Quintera

Olivia Martinez Garcia

Neco del Castillo Varela

Luis Gonzélez Ruiz

Juan del Pozo Barrio

Marta Simal Veira

Gonzalo Jaudenes Lampérez
Alvaro Alonso Garcia-Lomas
Alba Santos Redondo

Julia Romero Brotons
Emmanuel Matia Royano
Andrea Periotto

Pedro Pombo Lomba

Javier Echavarri Erasun
Aida Marqués de Faes
Jacobo Prego Fernandez
Teresa Gomez Ruiz

Carlos Zamora Sebrango

Miguel Echavarri Castanedo

Joaquin Cavero Fernandez-Cotero

Nicolas Bastard Taboada
Miguel Nicolas Matia Royano
Alba Fernandez

Carmen Marqués de Faes
Gonzalo Romarate Sanchez
Ane Lafarga

Teresa Tezanos Clavero
Susana Lobera Palacio
Martin Diaz-Munio

Noa Nogaledo

Catalina Lépez-Linares
Bingen Alcibar Luque

Alba Torre

Nicolas Ramos Pefialba
Martin Guezuraga Carreras
Esteban Alvarez Maza
Loreto Romero Brotons
Santiago Ateca

Marta Miguel Merino
Ignacio Romarate Sanchez

Jokin Acasuso Zubizarreta

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

R1 R2
(2.0) 1.0
1.0 2.0
4.0 3.0
(5.0) 5.0
3.0 4.0
9.0 9.0
8.0 (10.0)
6.0 7.0
14.0 13.0
18.0 1.0
10.0 14.0
(15.0) 15.0
12.0 8.0
17.0 12.0
11.0 (24.0)
16.0 (19.0)
13.0 17.0
19.0 20.0
(22.0) 16.0
(21.0) 18.0
23.0 22.0
7.0 6.0
(26.0) 23.0
24.0 21.0
25.0 (26.0)
31.0 28.0
20.0 25.0
(39.0) 30.0
29.0 (35.0)
28.0 33.0
30.0 29.0
34.0 31.0
37.0 (38.0)
32,0 34.0
(35.0) 32.0
(44.0 DNC) 44.0 DNC
(38.0) 37.0
33.0 36.0
27.0 27.0
36.0 39.0

(44.0 DNC) 44.0 DNC
(44.0 DNC) 44.0 DNC
(44.0 DNC) 44.0 DNC

www.sailwave.com

R3
1.0

2.0

(5.0)

4.0

7.0
(13.0)
6.0

9.0
(21.0)
(19.0)
8.0

12.0
16.0
11.0
15.0
10.0
(22.0)
(25.0)
17.0
18.0
14.0

3.0

20.0
(26.0)
23.0
27.0
24.0
28.0
29.0
31.0
33.0
30.0
35.0
(36.0)
32.0
44.0 DNC
37.0
(44.0 DNS)
(44.0 DNS)
34.0
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC

R4
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
(16.0)
10.0

7.0

5.0

9.0

15.0
(22.0)
6.0

12.0

11.0

8.0

18.0
20.0
13.0
14.0
17.0
21.0
(44.0 DNC)
19.0
23.0
24.0
(44.0 RET)
27.0
30.0
31.0
29.0
(34.0)
(36.0)
26.0
35.0
33.0
25.0
28.0
32.0
44.0 DNC
(44.0 DNC)
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC

R5
1.0

(6.0)

3.0

2.0

7.0

5.0

8.0

12.0

9.0

4.0

10.0
14.0

11.0
(20.0)
13.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
15.0
16.0
22.0
44.0 DNC
23.0
21.0
24.0
25.0
(44.0 DNC)
26.0
27.0
(44.0 RET)
28.0
29.0
32,0
310
33.0
30.0
35.0
34.0
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC

R6
2.0

1.0

4.0

3.0

8.0

5.0

9.0
(15.0)
7.0

6.0

12.0
10.0
(18.0)
11.0
19.0
16.0
13.0
14.0
21.0
17.0
(25.0)
44.0 DNC
20.0
23.0
22.0
24.0
44.0 DNC
26.0
27.0
29.0
31.0
33.0
32.0
30.0
35.0
28.0
34.0
44.0 RET
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC

Total
8.0
14.0
22.0
23.0
45.0
51.0
48.0
54.0
73.0
73.0
76.0
72.0
77.0
82.0
90.0
98.0
103.0
108.0
105.0
107.0
127.0
148.0
131.0
138.0
144.0
179.0
184.0
179.0
178.0
194.0
185.0
193.0
200.0
198.0
200.0
215.0
209.0
223.0
230.0
241.0
264.0
264.0
264.0

Nett
6.0
8.0
17.0
18.0
29.0
38.0
38.0
39.0
52.0
54.0
54.0
57.0
59.0
62.0
66.0
79.0
81.0
83.0
83.0
86.0
102.0
104.0
105.0
112.0
118.0
135.0
140.0
140.0
143.0
150.0
151.0
157.0
162.0
162.0
165.0
171.0
171.0
179.0
186.0
197.0
220.0
220.0
220.0



